Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ross - (820725) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.87
30.25
31.58
32.34
33.77
33.88
34.58
34.76
36.53
37.87
38.18
41.84
42.20
43.63
47.41
53.41
54.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.87
30.25
31.58
32.34
33.77

34.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

386
371
326
304
267
264
248
244
211
189
184
140
136
123
9
67
61

WA Pts

386
371
326
304
267
248

Round

m m M m

Round

F

Date

1712117
25/11117
18/12/16
15/10/16
16/01/16
04/10/15
22/11/15
07/03/15
04/10/14
07/12/113
05/10/13
09/03/13
14/04/13
06/01/13
09/12/12
22/10/11

09/07/11

Date

1712117
251117
18/12/16
15/10/16
16/01/16
22/11/15

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Christmas Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3

Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Meet
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Basildon
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Surrey
Oxford
Aylesbury
Jersey

Aylesbury

Venue
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Basildon
Wycombe
Maidenhead

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

33.88 264 F 04/10/15 Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2
34.76 244 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
36.53 211 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
37.87 189 F 07/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
38.18 184 F 05/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
42.20 136 F 14/04/13 Haslemere SC Junior B Grade Surrey Wycombe Dist 3
41.84 140 H 09/03/13  Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
43.63 123 F 06/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 3
47.41 96 F 09/12/12 Maxwell Christmas Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
53.41 67 F 22/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3 Jersey Wycombe Dist 3
54.96 61 F 09/07/11 Bletchley & District End of Season Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



