Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ross - (820725) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.87	386	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
30.25	371	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.58	326	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
32.34	304	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
33.77	267	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
33.88	264	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
34.58	248	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
34.76	244	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
36.53	211	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.87	189	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
38.18	184	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
41.84	140	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
42.20	136	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
43.63	123	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
47.41	96	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
53.41	67	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	3
54.96	61	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.87	386	F	17/12/17	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	3
30.25	371	F	25/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.58	326	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
32.34	304	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
33.77	267	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
34.58 Copyright 20	248 24	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
33.88	264	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
34.76	244	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
36.53	211	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.87	189	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
38.18	184	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
42.20	136	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
41.84	140	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
43.63	123	F	06/01/13	Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3
47.41	96	F	09/12/12	Maxwell Christmas Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
53.41	67	F	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	3
54.96	61	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS